2020 DESC Board and Committee Calendar of Meetings

. . . Audit and Finance Program Services
Month Corporation Board Executive Committee Committee Committee
Tuesday, January 21%, 2020 Tuesday, January 21%, 2020 Thursday, January 30", 2020
JANUARY 9:45 am — 11:00 am 9:00 am — 9:30 am 10:00 am — 11:30 am
DESC- Congress Boardroom DESC- Congress Boardroom DESC- Congress Boardroom
Special Session
Wednesday, February 26, 2020
FEBRUARY 1:00 pm -1:30 pm
Conference Call
Special Session
Monday, March 30", 2020
MARCH 10:00 am — 11:00 am
Zoom Meeting/Call
i1 ogth
Tuesday, April 281, 2020 T“eg%%y’ Ap“s')_é% , 2020 Thursday, April 9%, 2020
APRIL 9:45 am — 11:00 am : D;&‘ T'BDam 10:00 am — 11:30 am
DESC - TBD a DESC - TBD
MAY
Tuesday, June 30", 2020 Tuesday, June 30", 2020 Thursday, June 18", 2020 Tuesday, June 23", 2020
JUNE 9:45 am — 11:00 am 9:00 am — 9:30 am 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm DESC 10:00 am — 11:30 am
DESC -TBD DESC -TBD -TBD DESC - TBD

Equal opportunity employer/program.
Supported by the State of Michigan, Department of Labor and Economic Opportunity.
MICHIGAN A Michigan Works! Agency and proud partner of the American Job Center network.

Wm ' Auxiliary aids and services available upon request to individuals with disabilities. 1-800-285-WORK. TTY: 711.
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2020 DESC Board and Committee Calendar of Meetings

. . . Audit and Finance Program Services
Month Corporation Board Executive Committee Committee Committee
JULY
Tuesday, August 25", 2020 Tuesday, August 25", 2020 Thursday, August 13", 2020
AUGUST 9:45 am — 11:00 am 9:00 am —9:30 am 10:00 am - 11:30 am
DESC -TBD DESC - TBD DESC - TBD
Tuesday, September 22", 2020
SEPTEMBER 10:00 am - 11:30 am
DESC - TBD
Tuesday, October 27", 2020 Tuesday, October 27", 2020
OCTOBER 9:45 am — 11:00 am 9:00 am - 9:30 am
DESC - TBD DESC - TBD
Thursday, November 121", 2020
NOVEMBER 10:00 am - 11:30 am
DESC - TBD
Tuesday, December 15", 2020 | Tuesday, December 15", 2020 Tuesday, December 8™, 2020
DECEMBER 9:45 am — 11:00 am 9:00 am —9:30 am 10:00 am - 11:30 am
DESC - TBD DESC - TBD DESC - TBD
Equal opportunity employer/program.
Supported by the State of Michigan, Department of Labor and Economic Opportunity.
MICHIGAN A Michigan Works! Agency and proud partner of the American Job Center network.

WORKS!.

Auxiliary aids and services available upon request to individuals with disabilities. 1-800-285-WORK. TTY: 711.




